Position Other Positions Held

Communications Equip Spec
Telecom Manager
Communications Equip Spec
Telecom Specialist |l
Telecom Specialist |l
Communications Equip Spec
Telecom Specialist |l

Lead Telecommunications Spec
Telecom Specialist |
Telecom Specialist |l
Communications Equip Spec
Telecom Specialist |l
Telecom Specialist |l
Telecom Specialist |l
Telecom Specialist |
Materials Technician
Accounting Technician
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Experienced Level

Sr Comm Equipment Specialist

Telecom Specialist Il

County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications

Telecommunications

Total Wages

$99,146
$97,017
$92,929
$89,838
$88,026
$84,644
$82,888
$82,194
$78,898
$77,900
$77,827
$76,110
$67,334
$65,994
$64,452
$56,358
$52,870
$49,539
$44,154
$34,808

$6,197

$2,431

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,170
$64,345
$47,773
$37,862
$31,331
$39,492
$45,531
$48,186
$29,571
$45,723
$47,810
$45,225
$43,547
$49,571
$29,102
$37,895
$38,085
$27,915
$20,907
$20,203

$0

$0



