Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Communications Equip Spec		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$99,146	\$41,170
Telecom Manager		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$97,017	\$64,345
Communications Equip Spec		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$92,929	\$47,773
Telecom Specialist II		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$89,838	\$37,862
Telecom Specialist II		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$88,026	\$31,331
Communications Equip Spec		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$84,644	\$39,492
Telecom Specialist II		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$82,888	\$45,531
Lead Telecommunications Spec		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$82,194	\$48,186
Telecom Specialist I		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$78,898	\$29,571
Telecom Specialist II		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$77,900	\$45,723
Communications Equip Spec		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$77,827	\$47,810
Telecom Specialist II		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$76,110	\$45,225
Telecom Specialist II		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$67,334	\$43,547
Telecom Specialist II		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$65,994	\$49,571
Telecom Specialist I		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$64,452	\$29,102
Materials Technician		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$56,358	\$37,895
Accounting Technician		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$52,870	\$38,085
Clerk-Specialist Level		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$49,539	\$27,915
Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$44,154	\$20,907
Clerk-Experienced Level		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$34,808	\$20,203
Sr Comm Equipment Specialist		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$6,197	\$0
Telecom Specialist II		Contra Costa County	Telecommunications	\$2,431	\$0